Quality with�t C�pr�ise
PULLOUT
DOWEL PINS
©
 2019 G
.L. H
u
yett, R
evisio
n
 05/19
www.huyett.com  •  785-392-3017  •  sales@huyett.com
B
X
A
Item # Overall
Length (B)
M4
Diameter (A)
Thread Size (X): M2-0.4
DOWPFM-040-010 10.00 mm
DOWPFM-040-012 12.00 mm
DOWPFM-040-014 14.00 mm
DOWPFM-040-016 16.00 mm
DOWPFM-040-018 18.00 mm
DOWPFM-040-020 20.00 mm
DOWPFM-040-024 24.00 mm
DOWPFM-040-025 25.00 mm
DOWPFM-040-028 28.00 mm
DOWPFM-040-030 30.00 mm
DOWPFM-040-032 32.00 mm
M5
Diameter (A)
Thread Size (X): M3-0.5
DOWPFM-050-010 10.00 mm
DOWPFM-050-012 12.00 mm
DOWPFM-050-014 14.00 mm
DOWPFM-050-016 16.00 mm
DOWPFM-050-020 20.00 mm
DOWPFM-050-024 24.00 mm
DOWPFM-050-025 25.00 mm
DOWPFM-050-028 28.00 mm
DOWPFM-050-032 32.00 mm
M6
Diameter (A)
Thread Size (X): M4-0.7
DOWPFM-060-010 10.00 mm
DOWPFM-060-012 12.00 mm
DOWPFM-060-014 14.00 mm
DOWPFM-060-016 16.00 mm
DOWPFM-060-018 18.00 mm
DOWPFM-060-020 20.00 mm
DOWPFM-060-024 24.00 mm
DOWPFM-060-025 25.00 mm
DOWPFM-060-028 28.00 mm
DOWPFM-060-030 30.00 mm
DOWPFM-060-035 35.00 mm
DOWPFM-060-036 36.00 mm
DOWPFM-060-040 40.00 mm
DOWPFM-060-045 45.00 mm
DOWPFM-060-050 50.00 mm
DOWPFM-060-060 60.00 mm
Item # Overall
Length (B)
M8
Diameter (A)
Thread Size (X): M5-0.8
DOWPFM-080-012 12.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-016 16.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-018 18.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-020 20.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-024 24.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-025 25.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-028 28.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-030 30.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-032 32.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-035 35.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-040 40.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-045 45.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-050 50.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-055 55.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-060 60.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-070 70.00 mm
DOWPFM-080-080 80.00 mm
M10
Diameter (A)
Thread Size (X): M6-1
DOWPFM-100-020  20.00 mm
DOWPFM-100-024 24.00 mm
DOWPFM-100-025 25.00 mm
DOWPFM-100-028 28.00 mm
DOWPFM-100-030 30.00 mm
DOWPFM-100-032 32.00 mm
DOWPFM-100-035 35.00 mm
DOWPFM-100-036 36.00 mm
DOWPFM-100-040 40.00 mm
DOWPFM-100-045 45.00 mm
DOWPFM-100-050 50.00 mm
DOWPFM-100-055 55.00 mm
DOWPFM-100-060 60.00 mm
DOWPFM-100-070 70.00 mm
DOWPFM-100-090 90.00 mm
DOWPFM-100-100 100.00 mm
Item # Overall
Length (B)
M12
Diameter (A)
Thread Size (X): M6-1
DOWPFM-120-024 24.00 mm
DOWPFM-120-025 25.00 mm
DOWPFM-120-028 28.00 mm
DOWPFM-120-030 30.00 mm
DOWPFM-120-032 32.00 mm
DOWPFM-120-035 35.00 mm
DOWPFM-120-040 40.00 mm
DOWPFM-120-045 45.00 mm
DOWPFM-120-050 50.00 mm
DOWPFM-120-055 55.00 mm
DOWPFM-120-060 60.00 mm
DOWPFM-120-070 70.00 mm
DOWPFM-120-080 80.00 mm
DOWPFM-120-090 90.00 mm
DOWPFM-120-100 100.00 mm
M16
Diameter (A)
Thread Size (X): M8-1.25
DOWPFM-160-030 30.00 mm
DOWPFM-160-032 32.00 mm
DOWPFM-160-036 36.00 mm
DOWPFM-160-040 40.00 mm
DOWPFM-160-050 50.00 mm
DOWPFM-160-055 55.00 mm
DOWPFM-160-060 60.00 mm
DOWPFM-160-070 70.00 mm
DOWPFM-160-080 80.00 mm
DOWPFM-160-090 90.00 mm
DOWPFM-160-100 100.00 mm
M20
Diameter (A)
Thread Size (X): M10-1.5
DOWPFM-200-036 36.00 mm
DOWPFM-200-040 40.00 mm
DOWPFM-200-050 50.00 mm
DOWPFM-200-055 55.00 mm
DOWPFM-200-060 60.00 mm
DOWPFM-200-080 80.00 mm
DOWPFM-200-090 90.00 mm
DOWPFM-200-100 100.00 mm
M25
Diameter (A)
Thread Size (X): M16-2
DOWPFM-250-045 45.00 mm
DOWPFM-250-090 90.00 mm
DOWPFM-250-120 120.00 mm
Additional sizes
available upon request
for special orders
Outside Diameter (A)